

Haley Ward, Inc. Acquires Betsy Lindsay, Inc.

April 10, 2023

Haley Ward, Inc. announces the acquisition of Betsy Lindsay, Inc a surveying and mapping firm in Stuart, Florida.

"We know that this partnership will allow us to offer even greater value and expertise to our clients throughout Florida. By joining forces, we will be able to offer a wider range of services, including aerial surveying and drone mapping, as well as providing a broader geographic reach. Our combined team of professionals has decades of experience and will provide clients with unparalleled knowledge, skills, and expertise." said Haley Ward President & CEO Denis St. Peter, PE.

For more than 25 years, Betsy Lindsay, Inc. has been committed to supplying quality surveying and mapping services to Palm Beach, Martin County, and St Lucie County, Florida. They have worked with a wide variety of clients including municipalities, commercial, and private clients.

"This is an exciting new chapter for Betsy Lindsay, Inc." said President and Founder, Betsy Lindsay. "Haley Ward has a demonstrated commitment to delivering excellent services and adding value to its clients. When we met Denis, Travis, and the rest of the team, we knew that it would be a great fit for us, our employees, and our clients. We look forward to continued growth and success with the Haley Ward Team".

Last year Haley Ward, who already had an office in Fort Myers, acquired The MilCor Group, an engineering firm with offices in Hobe Sound and Port St. Lucie. The acquisition of Betsy Lindsay, Inc expands the Haley Ward footprint to the Treasure Coast of Florida as well.

This is the second acquisition for Haley Ward in the last month which now has offices in Maine, New Hampshire, Massachusetts, Connecticut, and Florida.

Haley Ward Chief Operating Officer, Travis Noyes, PE said "The acquisition will provide significant benefits to both firms, including increased capacity, expanded resources, and opportunities for growth. We look forward to welcoming all 15 employees to the Haley Ward team."

During the transition, Betsy Lindsay, Inc. will be known as Betsy Lindsay, a division of Haley Ward, to their current clients.

Link to original press release: https://haleyward.com/haley-ward-acquires-betsy-lindsay-inc/

